DATEL, Inc. 11 Cabot Boulevard, Mansfi eld, MA 02048-1151 USA • Tel: (508) 339-3000 • www.datel.com • e-mail: help@datel.com
ADS-1201HT
12-Bit, 1MHz, Harsh Environment A/D Converter
MDA_ADS-1201HT.A02 Page 1 of 6
FEATURES
 12-bit resolution
 1MHz sampling rate
 Extended temperature -55°C to +220°C

14
1528
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER OPERATING
TEMP. RANGE ANALOG INPUT PACKAGE
ADS-1201MHT-A –55 to +150°C
Bipolar (+/-2.5V
DIP
Unipolar (0 to +5V)
ADS-1201GHT-A –55 to +150°C
Bipolar (+/-2.5V)
SMT
Unipolar (0 to +5V)
ADS-1201MHT-B –55 to +180°C
Bipolar (+/-2.5V
DIP
Unipolar (0 to +5V)
ADS-1201GHT-B –55 to +180°C
Bipolar (+/-2.5V)
SMT
Unipolar (0 to +5V)
ADS-1201MHT-C –55 to +220°C
Bipolar (+/-2.5V
DIP
Unipolar (0 to +5V)
ADS-1201GHT-C –55 to +220°C
Bipolar (+/-2.5V)
SMT
Unipolar (0 to +5V)